Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Todos - SUB 30 - FEMININO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
1852
1856
1858

1851
1853

1854

1857
1855

BIKER ENDURO XXVII - 2018

Nome

BARBARA DORNELLAS MASCEDO
LAURA CRISTINA SIMOES

NILIAN DA SILVA GONCALVES

ADRIANE DA SILVA EVANGELISTA
ERICA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS
ANDRADE DE FREITAS

LAIS DA CONCEICAO MORAIS
RODRIGUES

LIDIA CRISTINA BERNARDES

LAIS MARA DOS SANTOS SILVA

29
28
29

26
27

25

29
24

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099

FO0099

F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
SPORT FITNESS
NAYARA COSTA NUTRI

CROSS TRAINING
MARIANA

SAA

Tempo
01:12:25
01:24:09

01:33:01

01:42:02
01:45:13

01:46:38

01:51:09
02:03:53
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